        DNE1994YM5W
        D/N IR PTZ Domes
  5MP 30x/40x w/Wiper
         NDAA/Analytics
                www.dantesecurity.net                              USA                                           sales@dantesecurity.net
                                         Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1     4/14/2026
DESCRIPTION
The DNE1994YM5W Series are 1/2.8” Starvis CMOS

             * Power Generating Plants
             * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNA1994YM53A9CA5W   Network IR PTZ Dome, IVS, 5MP 30X, LED 300m, Wiper, NTSC, 36VDC/POE
DNA1994YM53B9CA5W   Network IR PTZ Dome, IVS, 5MP 30X, LED 300m, Wiper, PAL, 36VDC/POE
DNA1994YM54A9CA5W   Network IR PTZ Dome, IVS, 5MP 40X, LED 300m, Wiper, NTSC, 36VDC/POE
DNA1994YM54B9CA5W   Network IR PTZ Dome, IVS, 5MP 40X, LED 300m, Wiper, PAL, 36VDC/POE
        DNE1994YM5W
        D/N IR PTZ Domes